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The restaurant from South Plainfield offers 158 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$9.8.
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Tony's Pizza Menu

Main Courses

GRILLED CHICKEN GARDEN
SALAD

Extras

SAUSAGE (2)

Snacks
GRALIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Wraps

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK

Breakfast

SAUSAGE EGGS

Menu
BUFFALO WINGS (8)

A La Carte

MEATBALLS (2)

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SIDE OF SPINACH

Rolls

HOT DOG ROLL MOZZARELLA

$8.0

$5.0

$3.5

$6.0

$6.5

$6.8

$7.0

$5.0

$5.0

$3.0

Indian
CHICKEN BOLOGNA

Main Course

SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Calzone

CALZONE

Sandwich
STEAK SUB

Hot Sandwiches
PEPPERS EGG WITH CHEESE

Toppings

FRESH TOMATOES

To Share

TOMATO BREAD

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Sides & More

BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES (8)

$16.0

$10.0

$10.0

$7.0

$6.3

$7.0

$3.0

$3.0

$15.0

$5.5
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Classic Pizzas Steak Sandwiches
BIANCA $9.5 CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WWITH $7.0
GREEN PEPPERS ’
Seafood Dishes
Veal Entrees
FRIED CALAMARI $10.0
VEAL ROLLATINI $17.0
Vegetable Dishes i
g Vitello (Veal)
PROSCIUTTO $8.5
VEAL SCALLOPINI ALLA $18.0
FRANCESE ’
Soup And Salad
FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO o Cold Hero
CAPRESE
SALAMI CHEESE $7.0
Western Fusion i
Cold Hoagies
SPAGHETTI WITH HOMEMADE $9.0
TOMATO SAUCE TUNA FISH WITH CHEESE $8.0
Popular Iltems Dinner - Fish
PEPPERONI CHEESE $7.0 LINGUINI PESCATORE $17.0
Specialty Pizzas Chicken Steak
PRIMAVERA $9.5 Sandwiches
. . . CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH $7.0
Italian Specialties MUSHROOMS |
STROMBOLI $8.0
Carne - Meat
Hot Heros (Lunch) VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA $17.0
MARSALA
SAUSAGE PEPPERS $6.8
i Courmet Pies
Strombolis
GOURMET TOPPING $3.0
VEGETABLE STROMBOLI $8.0
Seafood*
Cold Heroes
MUSSELS MARINARA $8.0

HAM, SALAMI CHEESE $7.5
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Italian Delights

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH

SPAGHETTI $11.0

Lunch Veal

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA ALLA

ROMANA $18.0

Whole Pizza Pies

GRANDMA PIZZA $25.3

Philadelphia Style Steak
Subs

CHEESE STEAK WITH

MUSHROOMS $7.5

Hot Trays

CHICKEN MARSALA OVER PASTA $11.0

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $7.5

Sauce Appeal

SIDE OF SAUCE $1.0

Ingredient Choices

BLACK OLIVES

Hoagies From The Oven
CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL $8.0

Slices & More...
MEAT STROMBOLI $8.0

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL $8.0

Large Calzone
VEGETABLE CALZONE $8.0

Chicken Breast Fillet

CHICKEN SPECIAL $14.0
"Hot Sandwiches"
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $6.8

Eggplant, Veal & Chicken

Dinners
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH

SPAGHETTI $10.0
Side Dishes

FRESH FRIES $3.8
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $14.0
CHICKEN SCAMPI $14.0
Penne

PENNE PROVINCIALE $16.0
PENNE VODKA $10.0
Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $12.0
LASAGNA $11.0
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Hot Subs Veal
PEPPERS EGGS $6.8 VEAL PICCATA $17.0
ITALIAN HOT DOG $7.5 VEAL CUTLET $16.0
: PARMIGIANA
Cheese Steaks VEAL SCALLOPINI  s17.0
CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE $8.0
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE ~ $8.0 Sides
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $7.0
Oven Baked Sub- CARLIC KNOTS
Sandwiches EXTRA CHEESE
CAPICOLLA CHEESE $7.0
HAM, CAPICOLLA CHEESE $7.5 Sandwiches
CHEESE STEAK WITH GREEN
Restaurant Category PEPPERS 5
FRENCH CHICKEN CLUB $7.0
TALIAN TUNA FISH $7.5
TURKEY WITH CHEESE $8.0
Mon & Tue Night Specials ,
GNOCCI OR SPAGHETTI WITH 5100 Ingredients Used
TOMATO SAUCE SAUSAGE $6.0
ZITI AL FILETO DI POMODORO $10.0 CHEESE $6.5
. GARLIC
Specials COMATO
CLAMARI PARMIGIANA $13.0 BROCCOLI
FLOUNDER MARECHIARQA $16.0
BAKED TORTELLINI PARMIGIANA  $13.0 These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
Starters PASTA $4.0
CHICKEN PICATA $15.0 MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $6.8
CHICKEN SORRENTINA $16.0 TURKEY 575
CS;F;I:«R(I;_II-ICETTI WITH BROCCOLI $10.0 S

BREAD
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Seafood

TILAPIA FRANCESE $15.0
TILAPIA OREGANATO $15.0
FLOUNDER FRANCESE $15.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $17.0
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $17.0
STUFFED SHELLS $10.0
Salads

ITALIAN CHEF SALAD $9.0
GARDEN SALAD $4.5
CAESAR SALAD $5.0
TUNA SALAD $8.0
GARDEN SALAD WITH FRESH
MOZZARELLA AND HOUSE $7.5
DRESSING

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $8.0
CHEF SALAD $9.0
Entrées

GARLIC BREAD $3.0
FRIED RAVIOLI $6.0
GOLDEN BROWN ARTICHOKES IN $8.0
FRANCESE SAUCE

CLAM SOUP $9.0
ITALIAN COLD ANTIPASTO $11.0
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY $4.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $13.0
Chicken

CHICKEN AMALFI $16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN $4.0
CHICKEN WITH SAUCE $7.0

CHICKEN ROLL $3.0

CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN VESUVIANA
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO

Pizza

NEAPOLITAN LARGE
16" (8 SLICES)

NEAPOLITAN SMALL
14" (6 SLICES)

SICILIAN LARGE 16" X 16" (12
SLICES)

PAN PIZZA LARGE 16" (8 SLICES)
EACH TOPPING

GRANDMA PIZZA FRESH
MOZZARELLA

BROOKLYN PIZZA GARLIC
MEAT CALZONE
MARGHERITA
NEAPOLITAN PIZZA

Pasta
. SPAGHETTI WITH
ﬁ_.‘:E:' MEATBALL OR
R 'hl SAUSAGE
\ e

-~ CHEESE RAVIOLI
BAKED RAVIOLI
MANICOTTI

RIGATONI AL FILETTO DI
POMODORO

HOMEMADE LASAGNA

FETTUCINE OR TORTELLINI
ALFREDO

PENNE ALLA VODKA
CAVATELLI WITH BROCCOLI
PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE
PASTA CARBONARA

$15.0
$15.0
$16.0

$13.0

$12.0

$15.8

$15.5
$2.5

$20.0

$17.8
$8.0
$9.5
$16.7

$10.0

$10.0
$12.0
$10.0

$11.0
$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0



Tony's Pizza Menu

CAPPELLINI PUTTANESCA
LINGUINI ALLE VONGOLE
ANGEL HAIR TRASTEVERE
TORTELLINI PRIMAVERA
FETTUCCINE ALLA TONY'S
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE
FETTUCINI ALFREDO

RAVIOLI

PAST AL FORNO

$13.0 BAKED CAVATELLI PARMIGIANA
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

$13.0

Tony's Pizza

716 Oak Tree Ave, South
Plainfield, NJ, 07080, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:30 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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