

https://menuweb.menu 716 Oak Tree Ave, South Plainfield, NJ, 07080, United States +19087541181









	-	
- 1		
	le.	Short .

Main Courses		Indian	
GRILLED CHICKEN GARDEN		CHICKEN BOLOGNA	\$16.0
SALAD	\$8.0		+_0.0
_		Main Course	
Extras		SPAGHETTI PUTTANESCA	\$10.0
SAUSAGE (2)	\$5.0	SPAGNETTI POTTANESCA	\$10.0
		Al Forno*	
Snacks		1	***
GRALIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$3.5	BAKED ZITI	\$10.0
		Calzone	
Meat Dishes			
MEATBALLS	\$6.0	CALZONE	\$7.0
MEATBALLO	Ψ0.0	Oanduriah	
Wraps		Sandwich	
-		STEAK SUB	\$6.3
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$6.5		
Breakfast		Hot Sandwiches	
		PEPPERS EGG WITH CHEESE	\$7.0
SAUSAGE EGGS	\$6.8		
Monu		Toppings	
Menu		FRESH TOMATOES	
BUFFALO WINGS (8)	\$7.0		
A L a Oamta		To Share	
A La Carte		TOMATO BREAD	\$3.0
MEATBALLS (2)	\$5.0		,
		Hot Pies	
Starters & Salads		SAUSAGE ROLL	\$3.0
FRENCH FRIES		ONOUNCE NOTE	Ψ0.0
		Italian	
Side Orders		CHICKEN MARSALA	\$15.0
SIDE OF SPINACH	\$5.0	CHICKEN WARSALA	фТЭ:Ω
		Sides & More	
Rolls			
HOT DOG ROLL MOZZARELLA	\$3.0	BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES (8)	\$5.5

HAM, SALAMI CHEESE

4	de	-
1		
		Short .
WAY TO		

Classic Pizzas BIANCA	\$9.5	Steak Sandwiches CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WWITH GREEN PEPPERS	\$7.0
Seafood Dishes			
	\$10.0	Veal Entrees	
		VEAL ROLLATINI	\$17.0
Vegetable Dishes		Vitello (Veal)	
PROSCIUTTO	\$8.5	VEAL SCALLOPINI ALLA	
Soup And Salad		FRANCESE	\$18.0
FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO		Cold Hero	
CAPRESE	\$8.0	SALAMI CHEESE	¢7.0
Western Fusion		SALAIVII CHEESE	\$7.0
Western Fusion		Cold Hoagies	
SPAGHETTI WITH HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE	\$9.0	TUNA FISH WITH CHEESE	\$8.0
— 1 1.		- - 1	
Popular Items		Dinner - Fish	
Popular Items PEPPERONI CHEESE	\$7.0	Dinner - Fish LINGUINI PESCATORE	\$17.0
PEPPERONI CHEESE	\$7.0	LINGUINI PESCATORE	\$17.0
•	\$7.0 \$9.5		\$17.0
Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA		Chicken Steak	
PEPPERONI CHEESE Specialty Pizzas		Chicken Steak Sandwiches	\$17.0 \$7.0
Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA		Chicken Steak Sandwiches CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH	
Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA Italian Specialties STROMBOLI	\$9.5	Chicken Steak Sandwiches CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS Carne - Meat VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA	\$7.0
Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA Italian Specialties	\$9.5	Chicken Steak Sandwiches CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS Carne - Meat	
Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA Italian Specialties STROMBOLI Hot Heros (Lunch) SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$9.5 \$8.0	Chicken Steak Sandwiches CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS Carne - Meat VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA	\$7.0
Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA Italian Specialties STROMBOLI Hot Heros (Lunch) SAUSAGE PEPPERS Strombolis	\$9.5 \$8.0 \$6.8	Chicken Steak Sandwiches CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS Carne - Meat VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA MARSALA	\$7.0
Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA Italian Specialties STROMBOLI Hot Heros (Lunch) SAUSAGE PEPPERS	\$9.5 \$8.0	Chicken Steak Sandwiches CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS Carne - Meat VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA MARSALA Courmet Pies GOURMET TOPPING	\$7.0 \$17.0
Specialty Pizzas PRIMAVERA Italian Specialties STROMBOLI Hot Heros (Lunch) SAUSAGE PEPPERS Strombolis	\$9.5 \$8.0 \$6.8	Chicken Steak Sandwiches CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS Carne - Meat VEAL SCALLOPINE ALLA MARSALA Courmet Pies	\$7.0 \$17.0

\$7.5

	-	-
100		
		Day.
10 m		

Italian Daliahta		Obaccatack 9 Hat Cu	La
Italian Delights		Cheesesteak & Hot Su	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$11.0	CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL	\$8.0
L la V/a a l		Large Calzone	
Lunch Veal		VEGETABLE CALZONE	\$8.0
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA ALLA ROMANA	\$18.0		
		Chicken Breast Fillet	
Whole Pizza Pies		CHICKEN SPECIAL	\$14.0
GRANDMA PIZZA	\$25.3	"Hot Sandwiches"	
	•	Hot Sandwiches	
Philadelphia Style Stea	ak	SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$6.8
Subs		Eggplant Voal 9 Chick	on.
CHEESE STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS	\$7.5	Eggplant, Veal & Chick Dinners	CII
		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH	
Hot Trays		SPAGHETTI	\$10.0
CHICKEN MARSALA OVER PASTA	\$11.0	Side Dishes	
Veal & Beef Dishes		FRESH FRIES	മ വ
veal & beel distles			\$3.8
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$7.5	FRENCH FRIES	
Sauce Appeal		Chicken Dishes	
SIDE OF SAUCE	\$1.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$14.0
		CHICKEN SCAMPI	\$14.0
Ingredient Choices		_	
BLACK OLIVES		Penne	
		PENNE PROVINCIALE	\$16.0
Hoagies From The Ove	en	PENNE VODKA	\$10.0
CHEESE STEAK SPECIAL	\$8.0	Baked	
Slices & More		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
	¢o ^	LASAGNA	\$11.0
MEAT STROMBOLI	\$8.0		4110



Hot Subs		Veal	
PEPPERS EGGS	\$6.8	VEAL PICCATA	\$17.0
ITALIAN HOT DOG	\$7.5	VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	\$16.0
Cheese Steaks		VEAL SCALLOPINI ALLA PIZZAIOLA	\$17.0
CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$8.0		
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK HOAGIE	\$8.0	Sides	
Oven Baked Sub-		MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$7.0
		GARLIC KNOTS	
Sandwiches		EXTRA CHEESE	
CAPICOLLA CHEESE	\$7.0		
HAM, CAPICOLLA CHEESE	\$7.5	Sandwiches	
Restaurant Category		CHEESE STEAK WITH GREEN PEPPERS	\$7.5
FRENCH		CHICKEN CLUB	\$7.0
ITALIAN		TUNA FISH	\$7.5
		TURKEY WITH CHEESE	\$8.0
Mon & Tue Night Spec	cials	l di at a 1 a . a d	
GNOCCI OR SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$10.0	Ingredients Used	\$6.0
ZITI AL FILETO DI POMODORO	\$10.0	CHEESE	\$6.5
		GARLIC	
Specials		ТОМАТО	
CLAMARI PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	BROCCOLI	
FLOUNDER MARECHIARQA	\$16.0		
BAKED TORTELLINI PARMIGIANA	\$13.0	These Types Of Dish	es
Starters		Are Being Served	
CHICKEN PICATA	\$15.0	PASTA	\$4.0
CHICKEN SORRENTINA	\$16.0	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$6.8
SPAGHETTI WITH BROCCOLI		TURKEY	\$7.5
GARLIC	\$10.0	PIZZA	

BREAD

Seafood

	\$15.0
	\$15.0
0	\$16.0
LARGE	\$13.0
SMALL 6)	\$12.0
6" (12	\$15.8
SLICES)	\$15.5
	\$2.5
	¢20 0

\$16.7

\$13.0

TILAPIA FRANCESE	\$15.0	CHICKEN VESUVIANA	\$15.0
TILAPIA OREGANATO	\$15.0	CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$16.0
FLOUNDER FRANCESE	\$15.0	D:	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$17.0	Pizza	
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$17.0	NEAPOLITAN LARGE 16" (8 SLICES)	\$13.0
STUFFED SHELLS	\$10.0	NEAPOLITAN SMALL 14" (6 SLICES)	\$12.0
Salads		SICILIAN LARGE 16" X 16" (12	\$15.8
ITALIAN CHEF SALAD	\$9.0	SLICES)	Ψ13.0
GARDEN SALAD	\$4.5	PAN PIZZA LARGE 16" (8 SLICES)	\$15.5
CAESAR SALAD	\$5.0	EACH TOPPING	\$2.5
TUNA SALAD	\$8.0	GRANDMA PIZZA FRESH MOZZARELLA	\$20.0
GARDEN SALAD WITH FRESH MOZZARELLA AND HOUSE	\$7.5	BROOKLYN PIZZA GARLIC	\$17.8
DRESSING	-	MEAT CALZONE	\$8.0
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	MARGHERITA	\$9.5

\$9.0

\$3.0

Entrées

CHEF SALAD

GARLIC BREAD \$3.0 **FRIED RAVIOLI** \$6.0 **GOLDEN BROWN ARTICHOKES IN** \$8.0 FRANCESE SAUCE **CLAM SOUP** \$9.0 **ITALIAN COLD ANTIPASTO** \$11.0 **HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY** \$4.0 **EGGPLANT ROLLATINI** \$13.0

Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL

CHICKEN AMALFI	\$16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$4.0
CHICKEN WITH SAUCE	\$7.0

Dacta

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA

PASTA CARBONARA

CHICKEN FRANCESE

Pasta		
AR.	SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE	\$10.0
	CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$10.0
BAKED RA	AVIOLI	\$12.0
MANICOTT	П	\$10.0
RIGATONI POMODOF	AL FILETTO DI RO	\$11.0
HOMEMAD	DE LASAGNA	\$12.0
FETTUCIN ALFREDO	E OR TORTELLINI	\$12.0
PENNE AL	LA VODKA	\$12.0
CAVATELL	I WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0
PASTA WIT	TH MEAT SAUCE	\$13.0



CAPPELLINI PUTTANESCA	\$13.0	BAKED CAVATELLI PARMIGIANA	\$13.0
LINGUINI ALLE VONGOLE	\$14.0		
ANGEL HAIR TRASTEVERE	\$14.0		
TORTELLINI PRIMAVERA	\$14.0		
FETTUCCINE ALLA TONY'S	\$14.0		
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$10.0		
SPAGHETTI WITH SAUSAGE	\$10.0		
FETTUCINI ALFREDO	\$10.0		
RAVIOLI	\$10.0		
PAST AL FORNO	\$11.0		

Tony's Pizza

716 Oak Tree Ave, South Plainfield, NJ, 07080, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:30 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

